SUPERIOR PALATABILITY,
HIGH IN PHOSPHORUS &

ULTRA WEATHERPROOF

Although Phosphorus concentration

in pasture is higher during the wet

season, it can also be the period
where it's deficiency has the greatest
impact on production rates.

. Ideal for Cattle, Sheep & Goats
. Very high levels of phosphorus

which may greatly improve calving
rates & reduce calving losses
palatable molasses based

. Highly

block with added urea, protein

meal & trace minerals

WHY USE WETPHOS 5

. Extra hard waterproof formula

. 8% Phosphorus 11% Calcium

- Highly palatable but low in salt,

stock wont overconsume

. 5% Urea to maximise intake of

. DRY COWS
LACTATING COWS

GROWING STOCK
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QUALITY ANIMAL FEED
SUPPLEMENTS

Concentrates - Nutrition Advice - Molasses Blocks
Ration Formulation - Mineral Supplements

WETPHOS 5

3.57MJ
4.5%

5.0%
17.6%
34.0%
8.0%
11.6%
2.00%
0.44%
2.80%

IU 48 000
20.0 mg
15.0 mg
4.5 mg
300.0 mg
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WETPHOS 5 WITH 8% PHOSPHORUS
ESSENTIAL FOR WEIGHT GAIN, HIGH
REPRODUCTION PERCENTAGES &
OPTIMUM CALF GROWTH RATES

Phosphorus is the most common nutritional deficiency with
around 70% of soils in Northern Australia being deficient.
Phosphorus plays a vital role in energy metabolism in con-
junction with calcium for optimum bone formation in cattle
grazing tropical & sub tropical pastures.

Phosphorus is present in many parts of the animal’s body. It
is an important part of the chemical reactions involved in en-
ergy metabolism & transfer. Phosphorous requirements are
subject to growth & production status with the highest re-
quirements for growing young stock & cows in early lacta-
tion.

Phosphorus & Calcium work in conjunction to ensure a
healthy metabolism & bone formation. Phosphorus deficiency
results in decreased animal performance, reduced weight
gains, poor reproductive rates, low milk production & poor
calf growth rates.

WETPHOS 5 has been formulated to overcome these
deficiency problems during the wet season *8% Phospho-
rus *11.6% Calcium * Extra hard weatherproof formulation
*Highly palatable but low in salt * 5% Urea to maximise
intake of crude protein from pasture

FOR FURTHERINFORMATION
ALLANJONES -NATIONAL SALES MANAGER!- PH0437:715 981
SHAUN TAYI.OR AREA SALES T MANAGER - PH 0488 034 963
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