



QUALITY ANIMAL FEED SUPPLEMENTS

Concentrates - Nutrition Advice - Molasses Blocks Ration Formulation - Mineral Supplements

SUPERIOR PALATABILITY, HIGH IN PHOSPHORUS & ULTRA WEATHERPROOF

Although Phosphorus concentration in pasture is higher during the wet season, it can also be the period where it's deficiency has the greatest impact on production rates.

- Ideal for Cattle, Sheep & Goats
- Very high levels of phosphorus which may greatly improve calving rates & reduce calving losses
- Highly palatable molasses based block with added urea, protein meal & trace minerals

WHY USE WETPHOS 5

- Extra hard waterproof formula
- 8% Phosphorus 11% Calcium
- Highly palatable but low in salt, stock wont overconsume
- 5% Urea to maximise intake of crude protein from pasture

RECOMMENDED INTAKE PER HEAD PER DAY
DRY COWS
LACTATING COWS
GROWING STOCK

60 - 100G 140-200g 40-60g



ANALYSIS / kg	WETPHOS 5
Energy DM	3.57 MJ
Protein Meal	4.5%
Urea	5.0%
Total Protein	17.6%
Molasses	34.0%
Phosphorus	8.0%
Calcium	11.6%
Salt	2.00%
Sulphur	0.44%
Magnesium	2.80%
Vitamin A	IU 48 000
lodine	20.0 mg
Cobalt	15.0 mg
Selenium	4.5 mg
Copper	300.0 mg
Zinc	500.0 mg



AGRICON PRODUCTS P: 07 4122 2599 F: 07 4122 2399 sales@agricon.com.au Enterprise Street (PO Box 436) Maryborough QLD 4650 www.agricon.com.au







WETPHOS 5 WITH 8% PHOSPHORUS ESSENTIAL FOR WEIGHT GAIN, HIGH REPRODUCTION PERCENTAGES & OPTIMUM CALF GROWTH RATES

Phosphorus is the most common nutritional deficiency with around 70% of soils in Northern Australia being deficient. Phosphorus plays a vital role in energy metabolism in conjunction with calcium for optimum bone formation in cattle grazing tropical & sub tropical pastures.

Phosphorus is present in many parts of the animal's body. It is an important part of the chemical reactions involved in energy metabolism & transfer. Phosphorous requirements are subject to growth & production status with the highest requirements for growing young stock & cows in early lactation.

Phosphorus & Calcium work in conjunction to ensure a healthy metabolism & bone formation. Phosphorus deficiency results in decreased animal performance, reduced weight gains, poor reproductive rates, low milk production & poor calf growth rates.

WETPHOS 5 has been formulated to overcome these deficiency problems during the wet season *8% Phosphorus *11.6% Calcium * Extra hard weatherproof formulation *Highly palatable but low in salt * 5% Urea to maximise intake of crude protein from pasture

For Further Information Allan Jones - National Sales Manager - PH 0487 715 981 SHAUN TAYLOR - AREA SALES MANAGER - PH 0488 084 968



AGRICON PRODUCTS P: 07 4122 2599 F: 07 4122 2399 sales@agricon.com.au Enterprise Street (PO Box 436) Maryborough QLD 4650 www.agricon.com.au